
Gujarati 

Journals 

1.  International Journal of 
Research in all Subjects in 
Multi Languages (IJRSML) 

https://www.raijmr.com/ijrsml/ 
 

2.  RESEARCH HUB 
International 
Multidisciplinary Research 
Journal [RHIMRJ] 

https://rhimrj.co.in/index.php/rhimrj 
 

3.  Adhyapan https://adhyapanjournal.com/ 
 

4.  SHIKSHAN SANSHODHAN https://shikshansanshodhan.researchculturesociety.org/ 
 

5.  Saarth https://www.sarthejournal.com/ 
 

6.  Shodh Samiksha Aur 
Mulyankan 

http://www.ugcjournal.com/ISSM/aimsScope 
 

   

 

Books  

1.  Gujarati Lexicon https://www.gujaratilexicon.com/ebooks/ 
 

2.  Sivohm (ગજુરાતી ઇ-બુક્સ) https://www.sivohm.com/p/gujarati-book-online-free-click-on-blue.html 
 

3.  અક્ષરનાદ ઈ-પુસ્તકો https://www.aksharnaad.com/downloads/ 
 

4.  ગજુરાતી ઇ-બુક્સ https://www.ekatrafoundation.org/books/ebook 
 

5.  સંચયન (Magzine) https://www.ekatrafoundation.org/magazine/sanchayan 
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6.  ગજુરાતી ઇ-બુક્સ (Internet 

Archives) 

https://archive.org/details/booksbylanguage_gujarati 
 

7.  ગજુરાતી ઇ-બુક્સ https://gujarativishwakosh.org/ebooks/ 
 

8.  Gujarati Books PDF https://gujarati.44books.com/ 
 

 

Dictionary and Encyclopaedia 

1.  ગજુરાતી વિશ્વકોશ https://gujarativishwakosh.org/ 
 

2.  Gujarati Lexicon https://www.gujaratilexicon.com/ 
 

 Bhagwadgomandal http://bhagavadgomandal.com/ 
 

 

Magazines  

1.  Chitralekha https://chitralekha.com/ 
 

2.  Gujarat Darpan https://gujaratdarpan.com/ 
 

3.  Abhiyaan https://abhiyaanmagazine.com/ 
 

4.  Gujarat Samachar https://www.gujaratsamachar.com/magazine/all/1 
 

5.  ARTHAT https://www.aksharnaad.com/gujarati-magazines/ 
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Newspapers 

1.  Sandesh https://sandesh.com/ 

 

2.  Divya Bhaskar https://www.divyabhaskar.co.in/ 

 

3.  Gujarat Samachar https://www.gujaratsamachar.com/ 

 

4.  Economic Times https://gujarati.economictimes.com/ 

 

5.  Gujarat Today https://gujarattoday.in/ 

 

6.  Kutchmitra https://kutchmitradaily.com/ 
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